VAISHNO LOGISTICSYARD W

CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION, JASAI

TARIFF

T11.0 Imports:

LCL Cargo:

T11.0a. storage Charges for LCL cargo  (Minimum of 5 sq. mtrs. will be charged)

First two weeks Rs. 75/- per sq. Mtrs per week
3" week Rs. 100/- per sg. Mtrs per week
4™ week onwards Rs. 150/- per sg. Mtrs per week
T11.0 b. Transportation charges Rs. 700/- per MT
T11.0 c. De-stuffing charges Rs. 700/- per B.O.E.
T11.0d. Surveyor Charges Rs. 200/- per B.O.E.
T11.0e. Scanning Charges Rs. 700/- per B.O.E.
T11.0f. Hazardous Charges Rs. 600/- per B.O.E.

De-stuffed Delivery (Dock De-Stuffing)

Transportation of loaded container from JNP CT / NSICT / GTI to Vaishno Logistic Yard; De-
stuffing the cargo and carrying empty container to VLY empty yard:

TI11.1 a. For Dry van / Open Top within gauge

20’ 40’
For Gross weight below 23 MT 6250 10000
For Gross weight 23 MT and less than 27 MT 7250 11600
For Gross weight 27 MT and above 10500 17200
Tl.L1b  Hazardous Charges in addition to normal charges above 1500 per teu

Loaded Delivery (Factory De-stuffing)

Transportation of loaded container from JNP CT / NSICT / GTI to Vaishno Logistic Yard,;
Grounding for Custom Examination and loading the container on Party’s vehicle
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Tl 1.2 a For Dry van / Open top within gauge

20’ 40’
For Gross weight below 23 MT 5050 8000
For Gross weight 23 MT and less than 27 MT 6350 9800
For Gross weight 27 MT and above 9500 14300

TI1.2b  Hazardous Charges in addition to normal charges above

TI1.2c  Weighment charges on CFS vehicle within the CFS premises

Rs. 1000/- per teu

Rs. 1250/- per teu

TI1.3  Cargo Delivery Charges
Loading of cargo to Party’s vehicle using labour and / or
Forklift (minimum Rs. 100/- per item or per delivery)

80.00 per MT

TI1.4  Customs Examination
De-stuffing of cargo from the container on request from
Consignee/Lines and re-stuffing into the container after
Custom examination

Up to 25 % of the cargo
More than 25 %

700/- per TEU
2300/- per TEU

TI1.5 Ground Rent for Loaded containers: ( Per day)

20’ 40°

1 to 3"day 275 550
4™to 6™day 400 800
7" to 10" day 600 1200
11" to 15" day 700 1400
16" to 30" day 950 1900
31° day onwards 1200 2400

T11.6 Survey Charges

200/- per Teu

TI1.7 Scanning Transportation Charges

20° 40’
1900/- 2800/-
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T11.8 Ground Rent for Empty containers ( per day)

20’ 40’
0to 3 day 10 20
40 71 day 20 40
8" to 10" day 75 150
11" to 15" day 150 300
16" day onwards 250 500
20’ 40’
TI1.9 Lift on & Lift off loaded containers 700/- 1200/-
T11.10 Fuel surcharge 700/- per TEU
TI1.11 Insurance charges on assessable value + custom duty
Applicable from date of receipt of cargo Rs.0.20 per thousand per week
T11.13 Auction Charges
T11.13a Auction Administrative charges per container lying for more than 30 days in CFS.  500/-
T11.13b Auction charges are applicable on containers /cargo which are lying in CFS for more than 60 days and
Auction proceedings have been initiated by CFS:
LCL cargo: 3500
FCL 20 7000
FCL 40 14000
TE 2.0 EXPORT
Factory Stuffed Central Excise Sealed container:
TE2.1a Handling and transportation includes lift off, and lit on of loaded container and movement from Vaishno

Logistic Yard(buffer yard) to JNP CT / NSICT / GTI ( All Inclusive) 20’ 40’
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Up to Gross weight 18 MT (including container weight) 3700 5850
Weight more than 18 MT but less than 23 MT 4350 6450
Weight more than 23 MT but less than 27 MT 4800 6850
Weight more than 27 MT 4950 7150
Self Sealed Factory stuffed container; 200 40’
TE 2.2a Registration Charges On wheel Custom Examination
and movement by party (Every 6 hours or part thereof) 500/- 1000/-
TE 2.2b Registration for offloading of seal sealed container in VLY
for Customs Examination and loading on party vehicle for 2000/- 3000/-
movement
TE 2.2C Hazardous Charges in addition to normal charges 1000/- 2000/-
TE2.3 Ground rent Charges for loaded containers: (per day)
20 40’
1% to 7" day 75 150
8" to 15" day 150 300
16" to 30" day 300 600
31° day onwards 600 1200
TE2.4 Ground Rent for Empty containers ( per day)
20’ 40’
1st to 3" day 10 20
4"to 7™ day 20 40
8" to 10" day 75 150
11" to 15" day 150 300
16™ day onwards 250 500
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20 40’
TE25a Lift on & Lift off loaded containers 700/- 1200/-
TE 2.5b Lift on & Lift off empty containers 200/- 400/-
TE2.6 Customs Examination
Custom examination
Up to 25 % of the cargo 700/- per TEU
More than 25 % of cargo 2300/- per TEU
20 40’
TE 2.8a Shut Out charges Rs. 3200 Rs.4500
TE 2.8b Shut out charges (if shut out within CFS) NIL
TE 2.8c Re-Transportation Rs. 3200 Rs. 4500
TE2.9 Re-working Charges using forklift and/or labour Rs. 3500 per TEU
TE3.0 Back to Town charges Rs. 1200 per TEU in addition to ground

rent as applicable.

TE4.la Export- CFS stuffing and movement

Unloading of export cargo from truck, stacking in export warehouse, shifting of nominated container
from stack to stuffing point within the CFS, stuffing the cargo using labour/forklift in the container and
transporting the loaded container to JNPCT/NSICT/GTI

(All'Inclusive)
20’ 40’
for dv/open top with gross wt. less than 18.0 MT 6500 11000
for dv/open top with gross wt. more than 18.0 and less than 23.0 MT 7900 12300
for dv/open top with gross wt. more than 23.0 and less than 27.0 MT 8750 13250
For dv/open top with gross wt. more than 27 MT 9500 14000
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TE4.1b Hazardous cargo Rs. 1500 per TEU extra

TE4.1c Transportation of Empty container from empty yard in Rs. 1200 per TEU

JNPT Area to VLY CFS

TES.0 Locking charges (Applicable to both Import/Export) Rs. 30 per calendar day per box

TEG6

TEG6.1

TE6.2

Auction Charges

Administrative charges Rs. 500/- per container lying above 30 days.

Auction charges are applicable on containers /cargo which are lying in CFS for more than 30 days and
Auction proceedings have been initiated by CFS:

LCL cargo 3500

FCL 20’ 7000

40’

14000

Note:

W

2

Service Tax wherever applicable will be charged extra.

Administrative & Security Charges of Rs. 500/- per TEU/ per BOE for LCL will be charged to all Import
containers.

De-stuffing charges of Rs. 1200/- per TEU is applicable to all de-stuffed delivery.

Charges for 45’ container will be 2.5 times of the 20’ container.

Charges for ODC containers will be 200 % of normal rate for 20/40 container if ODC rates not agreed
separately.

Ground Rent for Open Top, Tank and containers carrying hazardous cargo will be 200 % of the
normal loaded charges.

Ground rent for F/R / OT carrying ODC will be 200 % in addition to normal loaded charges.

For scanning containers CWC weighment charges @ Rs. 700/- per TEU will be charged.

All stuffing and de-stuffing operations have been planned with labour and 3 Ton Forklift. Any other
equipment used for these operations will be charged extra on case to case basis.
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For safety and / or operational reasons if ODC cargo is required to be moved on low bed trailer, the
movement charges will be quoted on case to case basis.

F/R, ODC and Open Top export containers whenever required to be moved under hook for direct
loading on the vessel will be charged @ Rs.5000 per container over & above the tariff charge above.
It is assumed that all consignments (Import/Export) received at Vaishno Logistic Yard is adequately
insured against all possible risk during transportation and storage. VLY assumes No Liability in this
respect.

The cargo / container receipt / delivery are on Said to Contain and Said to Weigh basis.

Re-working of containers requiring heavy/special equipment will be decided on case to case basis.
CHAs / Consignees intend to pay by cheques must take prior permission from the CFS Management.
For weighment purpose if vehicle is provided by party a rebate of Rs. 300/- will be given.
Administrative charges of Rs. 300/- per amendment will be imposed on Export/Import/Buffer and
self-sealed containers.

General space charges, one week is given free from first date of carting. Thereafter Rs. Rs. 750/- per
Teus per week will be charged for export cargo.

For Back to Town cargo carting charges @ Rs. 70 /MT and loading charges at the same rate will be
charged.

Detention of vehicles for scanning up to 24 hours: Rs. 2500/- per container for Import containers.
Import containers are liable to pay a terminal congestion surcharge Rs. 600/- per TEU.

. Export Mty pick up from yards in Panvel (ERS; BCY; Navkar etc.) Rs. 1000 per container will be

charged extra and for yard in Taloja Rs. 2000 per container will be charged extra.
Import 20 ‘containers from NSICT and GTI Terminals will be charged Rs. 500/- plus Service Tax as Seal
Verification charges as charged by these terminals.

Fumigation charges :
20 40’
I. For all ports except Australia  Rs. 500 Rs. 1000
with Aluminium Phosphide.
ii. For all ports except Australia  Rs. 1500 Rs. 3000
with MBR.

ii. For Australian port with MBR  Rs. 3000 Rs. 6000



